Peristaltic Pumps
Peristaltic Pumps
1
Wheaton Peristaltic Pump Dispensers
Help with Your Most Complex Filling Tasks
Wheaton peristaltic pumps allow dispensing of liquid used in a variety of
applications such as filling plates and tubes, transferring reagents, dispensing
additives, and general filling applications. Wheaton peristaltic pumps are

374301	 110 VAC	 1
374302	 220 VAC	 1
Ordering Information
WHEATON      800.225.1437 (U.S. & Canada Only)   |  856.825.1100   |  856.825.1368 (F)   |    www.wheatonsci.com
Omnispense® Plus Peristaltic Pump
3
• Dual use pump can operate as a constant flow pump or a
   programmed dose dispenser
• Self prompting LCD display
• External connection for remote start/stop
• Operating speeds from 41 to 417 RPM
• Store up to 100 settings
• Lightweight design
• Attach up to 3 pump heads
• Conformance to UL, CSA and CE standards
• 1 year warranty
The Omnispense Plus is a premium automatic dispenser known for its
versatility and variable speed. This pump features a reverse-flow option
for various dispensing and aspirating operations. It is perfectly suited
for accurately dispensing liquids ranging in viscosity from aqueous
solutions to medium syrups. The built-in constant flow rate dispenser
is fully programmable for delivery of a preset volume over a specific
period of time with a display of the cumulative volume delivered. With
its lightweight design, this pump can be easily moved between work
stations. Integrated tubing support conveniently holds the tubing for fill-
ing containers.
Ordering Information
Cat. No.	 Plug Style	 Voltage	 Qty/Case
W375020-A	 North America	 120 VAC	 1
W375020-B	 Japan	 100 VAC	 1
W375020-C	 Continental Europe	 230 VAC	 1
W375020-D	 United Kingdom	 230 VAC	 1
W375020-F	 Australia/China	 240 VAC	 1
W375020-G	 Italy/Chile	 230 VAC	 1
W375020-J	 India	 230 VAC	 1
Optional Pump Head
Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Case
W375022	 Optional Stacking Pump Head for 2.3 mm Wall Tubing	 1
W375023	 Optional Pump Head for 1.6 mm Wall Tubing
	 (tubing not available from Wheaton)	 1
W375024	 Optional Stacking Pump Head for 1.6 mm Wall Tubing
	 (tubing not available from Wheaton)	 1
W375025	 Optional 5-Channel Pump Head for use with Small Bore Tubing
	 with fixed stops (tubing not available from Wheaton)	 1
Electrical...........100 - 240VAC, 50/60 Hz, 37 watts
Operating Speed.............................41 - 417 RPM
Available Tubing Sizes...........2, 3, 6, and 8 mm ID